

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10645/2005

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURBACHAN SINGH BACHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.
Mr. Kirpa Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija,Adv.
Mr. J.P. Sinhg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit has been filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar